201485EHY57 7> L—X Round1
A—IIN\—Y—1) 45

1'34.485

STI & &

1'33.715

STDI & 3

1'35.793

STIN f#§ ##

1'33.652

STIo X #&

AR TR
Lap Time Chart

£ RG-O%IDIxEK EK4 PIT: 1H

3= 1'33.683 4= *1'33.246 5

1'33.622

X — RG-O%EXEDYIDIBILSDC2 DC-2 PIT: 1[H

3= 1'32.654 4= *1'32.393 5= 1'32.486

{® XX RG-O-IDIt’)V 2 "OS#: #f EK-4 EK4

3= 1'34.356 4= 1'34.114 5=

1'34.362

f ¥ B-SPORTS% 7 A1% I-7YDC5 DC5

3= 1'37.212 4= 1'32.426 5= *1'32.068

#i RGO-IDIT + A4 )OS RE11A EG6 PIT: 1E

2= 1'35.556 3= 1'32.275 4= *1'32.020

2014-02-23
WEATHER :

COURSE :

1'33.775

1'33.054

1'34.464

1'35.413

1'32.150 6

Fine

Dry

mEY—FvrHI—X

P1'48.006

P1'52.524

*1'33.950

1'32.613

P1'58.823



